
Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 98 TIHVAN Veikko Ida-Viru JLK MAN 22 25 23 23 23 23 23 24 186

2 84 JUHT Emil RSK Rae MAN 22 23 22 22 23 23 23 21 179

3 17 POLDSEPP Seppo Jaanikese MAN 17 21 24 24 23 24 22 23 178

4 167 SUVI Siim Ida-Viru JLK MAN 23 20 23 21 21 23 21 24 176

5 11 SAAGPAKK Argo Tagavere LT MAN 18 21 24 21 19 22 25 20 170

6 95 SILM Arti Jahilaskmine MTÜ MAN 22 19 23 22 17 22 20 23 168

7 138 PAUKKU Kaarel Jahilaskmine MTÜ JUN 21 25 20 21 19 20 19 19 164

8 59 LEPP Rain Elva JT MAN 22 20 19 19 21 21 20 21 163

9 54 MIHKELSTEIN Lembit Pärnu JL VET 22 21 18 19 17 23 22 19 161

10 43 BEREGOVS Viktors Ida-Viru JLK VET 23 20 20 17 22 20 16 21 159

11 28 SIREL Siim Pärnu JL MAN 22 19 15 22 20 20 19 21 158

12 70 KÕIVA Andres Elva JT SEN 23 20 20 19 18 18 19 18 155

13 128 SVETERS Maaris Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 18 20 15 21 21 20 22 17 154

14 22 PULLERITS Roland Ida-Viru JLK MAN 18 17 22 17 19 19 17 24 153

14 81 MEUS Tarmo Tartu JK MAN 22 20 21 19 20 18 15 18 153

16 79 JUHT Ervin RSK Rae SEN 18 17 17 14 23 21 19 22 151

17 90 VALGMA Margus RSK Rae SEN 19 16 16 17 21 19 21 20 149

17 129 LING Alo Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 23 16 12 19 21 20 20 18 149

19 109 VANN Marko Tagavere LT SEN 18 19 19 18 15 20 19 17 145

19 113 KALLAS Rain Tagavere LT SEN 19 16 19 16 20 18 21 16 145

21 58 VILJAMAA Enar Elva JT MAN 19 17 17 16 20 22 17 16 144

21 96 VIIDAS Kalvi Jahilaskmine MTÜ MAN 15 20 18 15 18 21 17 20 144

23 56 KAPP Tanel Põlva MAN 16 16 20 14 19 19 16 22 142

23 159 KROOBEN Tonu Rakvere JK VET 18 15 20 16 19 20 16 18 142

25 108 SUVOROV Juri Jahilaskmine MTÜ MAN 17 22 18 17 18 17 17 15 141

25 127 PARN Ivar Elva JT MAN 17 16 20 16 19 18 19 16 141

25 164 TARBE Fredi Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 16 19 19 17 17 17 15 21 141

28 121 ALAVERE Aivar Elva JT MAN 17 18 17 17 14 17 19 21 140

29 8 KRUUSMAGI Kaspar Saarte JS JUN 19 12 17 18 18 18 19 17 138

29 20 LEIF Oliver Individuaal MAN 21 15 17 15 17 16 19 18 138

31 53 TETSMANN Juhan Pärnu JL SEN 15 14 17 15 16 22 18 20 137

31 88 KUUSE Olev Pärnu JL MAS 15 16 17 22 16 17 14 20 137

34 130 TEDER Riho Jahilaskmine MTÜ MAN 21 18 17 13 17 20 16 12 134

35 85 KIVI Sergei MSpK SEN 16 14 20 15 15 18 18 16 132

36 106 ARUKSAAR Christian Individuaal JUN 19 18 16 15 16 15 11 19 129

33 114 KIMMEL Raivo Pärnu JL VET 16 17 12 18 19 19 16 18 135

37 7 SAAR Arvi Tartu JK MAN 18 7 18 19 12 18 19 16 127

38 12 MÄGI Mait Jaanikese MAN 17 19 18 15 11 16 15 15 126

39 76 KARTAU Maido Põlva MAN 14 18 10 15 17 16 19 16 125

40 160 VELLEND Tooni Pärnu JL LAD 19 17 14 16 14 12 19 13 124

41 46 BALODIS Tonis Jaanikese MAN 18 14 13 18 15 17 12 16 123

42 103 SUVOROV Valeri Jahilaskmine MTÜ MAN 17 16 19 14 17 16 10 13 122

43 19 PEETSO Anti Ida-Viru JLK SEN 18 16 14 17 11 13 12 17 118

44 139 TUKK Ain MSpK MAS 14 19 15 13 14 14 15 11 115

45 10 TAUR Priit Tartu JK MAN 14 17 17 15 13 12 13 11 112

46 9 TAUR Leo Tartu JK MAN 10 17 15 14 13 15 15 11 110

47 141 ASADOV Rafik Põlva SEN 13 10 14 15 18 14 14 10 108

48 162 KROOBEN Siret Rakvere JK LAD 16 11 7 11 15 14 14 15 103

49 104 ARUKSAAR Rivo Individuaal MAN 10 7 11 15 11 11 9 13 87
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Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 138 PAUKKU Kaarel Jahilaskmine MTÜ JUN 21 25 20 21 19 20 19 19 164

2 8 KRUUSMAGI Kaspar Saarte JS JUN 19 12 17 18 18 18 19 17 138

3 106 ARUKSAAR Christian Individuaal JUN 19 18 16 15 16 15 11 19 129

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 160 VELLEND Tooni Pärnu JL LAD 19 17 14 16 14 12 19 13 124

2 162 KROOBEN Siret Rakvere JK LAD 16 11 7 11 15 14 14 15 103

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 70 KÕIVA Andres Elva JT SEN 23 20 20 19 18 18 19 18 155

2 79 JUHT Ervin RSK Rae SEN 18 17 17 14 23 21 19 22 151

3 90 VALGMA Margus RSK Rae SEN 19 16 16 17 21 19 21 20 149

4 109 VANN Marko Tagavere LT SEN 18 19 19 18 15 20 19 17 145

4 113 KALLAS Rain Tagavere LT SEN 19 16 19 16 20 18 21 16 145

6 53 TETSMANN Juhan Pärnu JL SEN 15 14 17 15 16 22 18 20 137

7 85 KIVI Sergei MSpK SEN 16 14 20 15 15 18 18 16 132

8 19 PEETSO Anti Ida-Viru JLK SEN 18 16 14 17 11 13 12 17 118

9 141 ASADOV Rafik Põlva SEN 13 10 14 15 18 14 14 10 108

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 54 MIHKELSTEIN Lembit Pärnu JL VET 22 21 18 19 17 23 22 19 161

2 43 BEREGOVS Viktors Ida-Viru JLK VET 23 20 20 17 22 20 16 21 159

3 128 SVETERS Maaris Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 18 20 15 21 21 20 22 17 154

4 129 LING Alo Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 23 16 12 19 21 20 20 18 149

5 159 KROOBEN Tonu Rakvere JK VET 18 15 20 16 19 20 16 18 142

6 164 TARBE Fredi Jahilaskmine MTÜ VET 16 19 19 17 17 17 15 21 141

7 114 KIMMEL Raivo Pärnu JL VET 16 17 12 18 19 19 16 18 135

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 KOKKU

1 88 KUUSE Olev Pärnu JL MAS 15 16 17 22 16 17 14 20 137

2 139 TUKK Ain MSpK MAS 14 19 15 13 14 14 15 11 115

SEENIORID

VETERANID

MASTER

JUUNIORID

LADIES

2


